
S.No Date Sector Eminent Speaker
1 Saturday, 5 November, 2022 Infrastructure sector - Construction of dams, roads, SITC / EPC / Works contracts Advocate Gokul Kishore Sir
2 Sunday, 6 November, 2022 GST on Govt Sector CA Yash Dhadda Sir Jaipur 
3 Saturday, 12 November, 2022 GST on Education Sector CA Vivek Jalan Sir 
4 Sunday, 13 November, 2022 GST on Healthcare & PharmaSecutical CA Anchal Kapoor Mam Amritsar
5 Saturday, 19 November, 2022 GST on Tour and Travel CA VS Sudhir Sir
6 Sunday, 20 November, 2022 GST on Job Work across all industries CA Sunil P Jain Sir Indore
7 Saturday, 26 November, 2022 GST on FMCG and Hotel Industry CA Tushar Agarwal Sir Delhi
8 Sunday, 27 November, 2022 GST on Societies / Trust / NGO CA Gaurav Save Sir Mumbai
9 Saturday, 3 December, 2022 GST on GTA CA Jatin Christopher Sir Banglore

10 Sunday, 4 December, 2022 GST on E Commerce Operator (Incl OIDAR)+ Sec 9(5)  CA Sumit Kedia Sir Chennai
11 Saturday, 10 December, 2022 GST on Textile Industry CA Avinash Sir Surat
12 Saturday, 17 December, 2022 GST on IT and ITES sector - Content creation, Programming, Webhosting, BPOs Advocate Gokul Kishore Sir
13 Sunday, 18 December, 2022 GST on Insurance CA Vishal G Poddar Sir (Nashik)
14 Saturday, 24 December, 2022 GST on Real Esate Sector CA Naresh Seth Sir Mumbai
15 Sunday, 25 December, 2022 GST Treatment of Incentive and Discount on Accorss all Sector CA Arpit Haldia Sir Jodhpur Rajasthan

15 Sectors in 8 Weeks - Weekend Batch 
Time 5-7 PM (Saturday and Sunday) 

5th Nov to 25th December


